
Banphhikot Rural Municipality 

 Office of the Rural Municipal Executive  
Banphikot (Rukum west District) 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

(First Date of Publication:2023/09/03/) 

  The Banphikot Rural Municipality Banphikot Rukum West invites electronic bids from eligible bidders 
for the following items. 

S.N
. 

Contract no. Description of 
works 

Bid 
Docume
nt Fee 

Bid 
Security 

Bid 
Amount 

Last date of 
submissions 

Bid opening 
date 

1 BRM-NCB-
GOODS 02-
080-81 

SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
SCOOTER. 

Rs 1000/ Rs. 
10000/ 

Rs.400000/ 2023-09-17 A.D. 
time up to 12:00 
noon 

2023-09-17 
A.D. time up to 
2:00 Pm 

2 BRM-NCB-
GOODS 03-
080-81 

SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
MOTORCYCLE. 

Rs 3000/ Rs. 
75000/ 

Rs.300000/ 2023-10-04 A.D. 
time up to 12:00 
noon 

2023-10-04 
A.D. time up to 
2:00 Pm 

3 BRM-NCB-
GOODS 04-
080-81 

SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
SCOOTER. 

Rs 3000/ Rs. 
78000/ 

Rs.320000/ 2023-10-04 A.D. 
time up to 12:00 
noon 

2023-10-04 
A.D. time up to 
2:00 Pm 

 

2 Information  to deposit te cost of deposit bidding document and bid bond in the bank 

Name of Account Account 
number 

Bank 

ANTARIK RAJASWO KHATA 
GA -1-1 BANPHIOT GA.PA 

09403000116 
Laxmi Bank Banphikot Branch 
(for BId fee) 

DHARAUTI KHATA GA3-
BANPHIOT GA.PA 

09403000073 Laxmi Bank Banphikot Branch( 

for Dharauti) 

 

3 Electronic bid is allowed, for e-submission from PPMO’s e-GP [insert the name of e-GP system i.e 
www.bopatra.gov.np/egp]. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically. 

4 Any condition so for not cover shall be as per Public Procurement ACT, 2063and Regulations 2064. Any 
amendments in tender notice shall publish in EGP system of PPMO website. https://bolpatra.gov.np. 

5 Banphikot Rural Municipality Rukum West reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annual the 
process and reject all bids at any time prior to contract award. 

 

 

           

https://bolpatra.gov.np/

